
Solicitation #: 1411799247

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL

Atkins Realis Plautz, Matt Matt.Plautz@atkinsrealis.com

Black & Veatch Blevins, Matthew B BlevinsMB@bv.com

Burns & McDonnell Ode, Bradley G (Brad) bgode@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Koncelik, Randolph (Randy) rjkoncelik@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Zinser, Rich L rlzinser@burnsmcd.com

Burns & McDonnell Ingalls, Theresa M tmingalls@burnsmcd.com

Chen Moore Regal Kibo rkibo@chenmoore.com

Chen Moore Freeman Bass

DDC FLA Mitchell Ellis mlellis@ddcfla.com

ECF Consultants Don Hill dhill@ecfconsultants.com

ECF Consultants Jolie Gonzalez JGonzalez@ecfconsultants.com

ECF Consultants Lawrence Howell lhowell@ecfconsultants.com

ECF Consultants Maxie Kirk Williams mkwilliams@ecfconsultants.com

ECF Consultants Richard Ware RWare@ecfconsultants.com

Enercon Edward Wallace ewallace@enercon.com

Enercon James Bustraan jbustraan@enercon.com

Enercon Norman Krise nkrise@enercon.com

Enercon Skylar Zamniak szamniak@enercon.com

EPE Consulting Grace Cuellar GCuellar@epeconsulting.com

EPE Consulting Robbie Astrop RAstrop@epeconsulting.com

EPE Consulting Ruben Cantu RCantu@epeconsulting.com

GAI Consulants Brittany Strobel B.Strobel@gaiconsultants.com

GAI Consulants Christopher Habajec C.Habajec@gaiconsultants.com

GAI Consulants Dave DeAngelo D.DeAngelo@gaiconsultants.com

GAI Consulants Samuel P. Bouvier S.Bouvier@gaiconsultants.com

Godarius Blake Burns blake@godarius.com

Godarius Hadley Doyle-Gonzalez hadley@godarius.com

Godarius Stephanie Delgado stephanie@godarius.com

Haddad Engineering Bill Haddad

Haddad Engineering Namir Haddad nhaddad@haddadeng.com

JEA Behr, Jason V. behrjv@jea.com

JEA Short, Michael L shorml@jea.com

KCI Bradley Hedgecock Bradley.Hedgecock@kci.com

KCI John Walsh John.Walsh@kci.com

KCI Kenji Plennert Kenji.Plennert@kci.com

Kimley Horn Johnson, Brett brett.johnson@kimley-horn.com

Kimley Horn Croteau, Mike Mike.Croteau@kimley-horn.com

Kimley Horn Lathaen, Morgan Morgan.Lathaen@kimley-horn.com

Kimley Horn Nelson, Mylon Mylon.Nelson@kimley-horn.com

Leidos Joanne Pokrzywa joanne.pokrzywa@leidos.com

Lekson Rocke Greco Rocke.Greco@lekson.com

Pickett USA Gary Masters gmasters@pickettusa.com

Mandatory Pre‐Bid Attendees
Title: (RFP) CCNA General Engineering Services For Electric Distribution


